
Pos 

 

RCC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

 

RCC MASTERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 

8 

3 

22 

2 

12 

7 

44 

99 

9 

39 

41 

Name 

Brady Clapham 

Alex Tagliani 

Kenny Riedmann 

Jean Christophe Trahan 

Robert Burgess 

Francesco Esposito 

Tyson Balbosa 

Cedric Ohayon 

Steven Wistuba 

John Painter 

Daniel Earle 

Hamish Miller 

Class 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

Laps 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

27 

26 

32 

32 

32 

32 

31 

Diff 

1.541 

2.300 

2.908 

10.996 

DNF 

DNF 

0.468 

5.167 

5.305 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1.541 

0.759 

0.608 

8.088 

0.468 

4.699 

0.138 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

40:48.656 

40:50.197 

40:50.956 

40:51.564 

40:59.652 

33:26.704 

29:39.865 

40:53.463 

40:53.931 

40:58.630 

40:58.768 

41:00.329 

Best Tm 

1:06.909 

1:07.240 

1:07.562 

1:07.263 

1:08.460 

1:07.109 

1:07.428 

1:08.146 

1:08.323 

1:08.802 

1:08.583 

1:08.293 

Points 

40 

35 

30 

24 

22 

20 

16 

40 

35 

30 

24 

22 
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Margin of Victory 

1.541 

Avg. Speed 

114.463 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.909 

Best Speed 

130.906 

Best Lap by 

77 - Brady Clapham 

 

Emzone RCC Presented by Michelin - GP3R 

RCC 

Race 1 

Race started at 9:53:46 

Grand Prix de Trois-Rivieres 2.433 km 
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